CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2019-0479-B
Downtown Parking Lots
Project No. 6993

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: June 27, 2019, at 2:00 PM (CST)

Number of Vendors Notified: 3,677

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: O

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor:

Denco CS Corporation

North Texas Contracting, Inc.
New World Contracting, LLC
JC Commercial, Inc.

Pavecon Public Works, LP
North Rock Construction, LLC
Tiseo Paving Company

Joe Funk Construction, Inc.

Recommended Vendor:

Denco CS Corporation

Lawren Figgine

Total Bid

$928,787.37

$1,052,697.00
$1,062,651.30
$1,131,325.86
$1,200,842.17
$1,218,265.58
$1,364,204.50

$1,449,551.12

$928,787.37

July 3, 2019

Lauren Higgins, Contract Administrator

Date



