## **CITY OF PLANO**

## RFB CIP Bid No. 2019-0479-B Downtown Parking Lots Project No. 6993

## **Bid Recap**

Bid Opening Date/Time: June 27, 2019, at 2:00 PM (CST)

Number of Vendors Notified: 3,677

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 0

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

**Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8** 

<u>Vendor:</u>	Total Bid
Denco CS Corporation	\$928,787.37
North Texas Contracting, Inc.	\$1,052,697.00
New World Contracting, LLC JC Commercial, Inc.	\$1,062,651.30 \$1,131,325.86
Pavecon Public Works, LP	\$1,200,842.17
North Rock Construction, LLC Tiseo Paving Company	\$1,218,265.58 \$1,364,204.50
Joe Funk Construction, Inc.	\$1,449,551.12

## **Recommended Vendor:**

Denco CS Corporation \$928,787.37

Lauren Higgins	July 3, 2019
Lauren Higgins, Contract Administrator	Date